JULY 2025
S M T W T

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

AUGUST 2025

S M T W T

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

F
4
11
18
25

F
1
8
15
22
29

SEPTEMBER 2025

S M T W T

1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30

F
5
12
19
26

OCTOBER 2025

S M T W T

1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

F
3
10
17
24
31

NOVEMBER 2025

S M T W T

N

3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30

F

7
14
21
28

DECEMBER 2025

S M T W T

1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

15t Semester 89 days

F
5
12
19
26

S
5
12
19
26

13
20
27

6
13
20
27

ELKHART

COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

SCHOOL CALENDAR

JULY

AUGUST

8/11-13 Teacher Pre-
Session Days

NO STUDENTS

8/14 FIRST DAY OF
SCHOOL FOR
STUDENTS

SEPTEMBER

9/1 Labor Day

ALL BUILDINGS CLOSED
9/15 elLearning /

* Asynchronous Day -
staff PD

OCTOBER

10/10 End of 1st
Grading Period/
Midterm

10/20-21 Parent/
Teacher Conferences
(held in evenings)
10/22 elearning /

* Asynchronous Day -
staff PD

10/22 Parent / Teacher
Conferences (am only)
10/23-27 Fall Recess
ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED

NOVEMBER

11/26-28 Thanksgiving
Recess

ALL SCHOOLS

CLOSED

DECEMBER

12/19 End of 2
Grading Period /
Semester
12/22-1/2/25 Winter
Recess

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED

JANUARY

1/1-1/2 Winter Recess
ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
1/5 School resumes
after Winter Recess
1/19 Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day ALL
BUILDINGS CLOSED

FEBRUARY
2/13-2/16 Presidents’
Recess

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED

MARCH

3/4 eLearning /

* Asynchronous Day -
staff PD

3/4 SAT Participants
are expected to come
to school in-person for
testing.

3/13 End of 3" Grading
Period / Midterm

APRIL

4/3-10 Spring Break
ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED
4/16 Kindergarten
Kick-off (evening
school visits)

MAY

5/25 Memorial Day
ALL BUILDINGS
CLOSED

5/29 LAST DAY OF
SCHOOL FOR
STUDENTS

184 Teacher Days/180 Student Days
* Asynchronous — instruction that is provided at different times and the teacher and students are in different physical spaces.
2" Semester 95 days
Approved by Board of School Trustees 1/28/2025

S

4
11
18
25

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

7
14
21
28

JANUARY 2026
M T W T F
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

FEBRUARY 2026
M| T |W| T]|F
2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
MARCH 2026
M T W T F
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31
APRIL 2026
M T W T F
1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30
MAY 2026
M T W T F
1
4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

JUNE 2026
M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30

S
3
10
17
24
31

14
21
28

14
21
28

13
20
27



