JULY 2025										
S	Μ	T	W	T	F	S				
6	7	1 8	2 9	3 10	4 11	5 12		JUL	CALENDAR	
0 13	, 14	。 15	9 16	10	18	12	JULY		JANUARY	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			1/1-1/2 Winter Recess	
20	21	22	30	31	25	20			ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 1/5 School resumes	
27				1					after Winter Recess	
_				202!			<u>AUGUST</u>		1/19 Martin Luther	
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S	8/11-13 Teacher Pre	2-	King, Jr. Day ALL BUILDINGS CLOSED	
-	-	_	_	_	1	2	Session Days			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	NO STUDENTS 8/14 FIRST DAY OF		FEBRUARY	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	SCHOOL FOR		<mark>2/13-2/16</mark> Presidents' Recess	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	STUDENTS		ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31									MARCH	
	SE	PTEN	MBE	R 20	25		SEPTEMBER		3/4 eLearning /	
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S	<mark>9/1</mark> Labor Day		* Asynchronous Day - staff PD	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	ALL BUILDINGS CLOS	SED	3/4 SAT Participants	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	9/15 eLearning / * Asynchronous Day		are expected to come	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	staff PD	/-	to school in-person for	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			testing. 3/13 End of 3 rd Grading	
28	29	30					OCTOBER	Period / Midterm		
	0	сто	RED	202	5		10/10 End of 1 st Grading Period/			
S	M	Т	W	202 T	F	S	Midterm		APRIL	
5			1	2	3	4	10/20-21 Parent/		4/3-10 Spring Break ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED	
5	6	7	8	9	10	- 11	Teacher Conference	S	4/16 Kindergarten	
12	13	, 14	15	16	17	18	(held in evenings) 10/22 eLearning /		Kick-off (evening	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	* Asynchronous Day	/-	school visits)	
26	27		29	30	31	20	staff PD			
				1	I		10/22 Parent / Teac Conferences (am on			
	NC	OVEN		R 20	25		10/23-27 Fall Recess		MAY	
S	Μ	Т	W	T	F	S	ALL SCHOOLS CLOSE		<mark>5/25</mark> Memorial Day ALL BUILDINGS	
-	_	-	_			1			CLOSED	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	NOVEMBER 11/26-28 Thanksgivi	ing	5/29 LAST DAY OF	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Recess		SCHOOL FOR	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	ALL SCHOOLS		STUDENTS	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	CLOSED			
30										
		CEN		R 20	25		DECEMBER		JUNE	
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S	12/19 End of 2 nd			
	1	2	3	4	5	6	Grading Period /			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Semester 12/22-1/2/25 Winte	er		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Recess			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	ALL SCHOOLS CLOSE	D		
28	29	30	31				184 Toochor	r Dave/	180 Student Days	

JANUARY 2026 S S W F Μ Т Т -1/2 Winter Recess SCHOOLS CLOSED

FEBRUARY 2026									
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			

MARCH 2026								
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

APRIL 2026								
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

MAY 2026								
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								
UINE 2026								

JUNE 2020							
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

184 Teacher Days/180 Student Days

* Asynchronous – instruction that is provided at different times and the teacher and students are in different physical spaces.

LENDAR